CHAMPIONNATS ROMANDS et de la SUISSE LATINE 2025

ECOLIERS A (2011-2012)
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-60 kg
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2éme
3émes

+60 kg
1er
2éme
3émes
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6 combattants
EJ Dégallier Yverdon
EJ Dégallier Yverdon
EJ Collombey-Muraz
JC Pompaples

6 combattants

JT Nyon

EJ Collombey-Muraz
EJ Dégallier Yverdon
JC Sierre

13 combattants
JT Nyon

JT Nyon

Do Yu Kai Chiasso
JC Bulle

10 combattants

JT Nyon

EJ Dégallier Yverdon
EJ Dégallier Yverdon
JK Lausanne

10 combattants

JC Villars sur Glane
JC Mikami Lausanne
Budo School Ashita
Judo & CO Servion

9 combattants
JC Cheseaux
JC Ballens

JC Romont
Judo Kwai Lancy

Lancy

ECOLIERES A (2011-2012)

-44 kg
1ere

2éme
3éme

-48 kg
1ere

2éme
3éme

-52 kg
1ére
2éme
3émes

-57 kg
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3 combattantes
JT Nyon

JK Lausanne
JC Martigny

3 combattantes

JT Nyon

JK La Chaux-de-Fonds
Do Yu Kai Chiasso

4 combattantes

JK Lausanne

JC Avenches

JC Carouge

JC Franches-Montagnes

5 combattantes

EJ Dégallier Yverdon
Budo School Ashita
Do Yu Kai Chiasso
JC Eaux-Vives

4 combattantes

EJ Dégallier Yverdon
Judo Kwai Lancy

JK Biasca

EJ Collombey-Muraz



